2025 - BACCHUS MARSH (via Hopetoun Park) - CRC
Shift - 2104

Country Run

ROUTE AM:
COUNTRY
7.40 Depart Bacchus Marsh Coaches
7.43 PTV Griffith St / Harry Vallence
7.45 12 Leahy Street (bus stop)
7.50 PTV Stop on Griffith Street near Moore Street
7.53 24 Labilliere Street (PTV Shelter)
7.56 Grant Street (PTV stop out front of Bacchus Marsh Pool)
8.00 212 Main Street (Out front of Super Cheap)
8.09 3 Hammond Circuit
8.10 15 Hammond Circuit
8.11 Opposite, 36 Riverview Drive
8.12 Bus Shelter next to 55 Riverview Drive, Hopetoun Park
8.13 6 Ruxton Way, Hopetoun Park
MYKI SERVICE
8.25 CRC Melton
8.35 Melton Secondary College (PTV Opposite school on Coburns Rd)

ROUTE PM:
MYKI SERVICE

3.35 Depart CRC Melton

3.40 Melton Secondary College (PTV opposite school on Coburns Rd)
COUNTRY

3.50 3 Hammond Circuit

3.51 15 Hammond Circuit

3.55 Opposite, 36 Riverview Drive

3.56 Bus Shelter next to 55 Riverview Dve

3.57 6 Ruxton Way, Hopetoun Park

4.08 227 Main Street (bus stop at The Laurels)

4.10 68 Grant Street PTV opposite Bacchus Marsh Pool

4.13 24 Labilliere Street (PTV Shelter)

4.17 PTV on Griffiths Street (opposite Moore Street bus stop)

4.20 PTV Griffith St / Harry Vallence

4.23 12 Leahy Street (bus stop)

4.40 Arrive Bacchus Marsh Depot

Updated 12092022
F:ABMC - School Runs\2025 School Runs\PTV School Runs\CRC Hopetoun Park\2025 - BM - Hopetoun Park-Melton-CRC.doc



Updated 12092022
F:ABMC - School Runs\2025 School Runs\PTV School Runs\CRC Hopetoun Park\2025 - BM - Hopetoun Park-Melton-CRC.doc



